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IX. Star Rally Historic 2016
26. 08. 2016 - 27. 08. 2016

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 5

SS 2 - Březová
SS length: 14.78 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 36 Heřman Pavel / Pfajfr Tomáš
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:11:55.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 34 Boruta A. / Ogierman Adam
Renault Megane Coupe F/6 00:11:58.7 00:00:03.4

00:00:03.4

3 15 Štolfa J. / Krčmář M.
Rover Metro GTi F/6 00:12:10.2 00:00:14.9

00:00:11.5

4 26 Herold Tomáš / Hrušková K.
Opel Astra GSi F/6 00:12:17.9 00:00:22.6

00:00:07.7

5 37 Urban Tomáš / Dušek Jan
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:12:25.3 00:00:30.0

00:00:07.4

6 35 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti F/2 00:12:28.1 00:00:32.8

00:00:02.8

7 46 Palacký O. / Vyhlídal O.
Škoda Favorit 136 L F/5 00:13:27.0 00:01:31.7

00:00:58.9

8 2 Frassineti A. / Villa Fabio
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:13:27.3 00:01:32.0

00:00:00.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 36 Heřman Pavel / Pfajfr Tomáš
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
1 00:19:56.5 00:19:56.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 34 Boruta A. / Ogierman Adam
Renault Megane Coupe 

F/6
1 00:20:04.4 00:20:04.4 00:00:07.9

00:00:07.9

3 26 Herold Tomáš / Hrušková K.
Opel Astra GSi 

F/6
2 00:20:21.1 00:20:21.1 00:00:24.6

00:00:16.7

4 37 Urban Tomáš / Dušek Jan
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
2 00:20:46.8 00:20:46.8 00:00:50.3

00:00:25.7

5 2 Frassineti A. / Villa Fabio
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
1 00:21:19.5 00:21:19.5 00:01:23.0

00:00:32.7

6 35 Mechl Viktor / Mechl Ondřej
Honda Civic Vti 

F/2
1 00:21:24.7 00:21:24.7 00:01:28.2

00:00:05.2

7 46 Palacký O. / Vyhlídal O.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

F/5
3 00:22:13.3 00:22:13.3 00:02:16.8

00:00:48.6

8 15 Štolfa J. / Krčmář M.
Rover Metro GTi 

F/6
3

00:24:10.2
00:00:20.0 00:24:30.2 00:04:33.7

00:02:16.9


